
COE318 
Section # 

TA Email 

Section 1 Ghazal Zamani ghazal.zamani@ryerson.ca 

Section 8 Jianan Han jhan@ee.ryerson.ca 

Section 9 Ghazal Zamani ghazal.zamani@ryerson.ca 

Section 10 Yasir Shoaib yasir.shoaib@ryerson.ca 

Section 11 Nipu Barai nbarai@ryerson.ca 

Section 12 Krish Balasundaram kbalasun@ryerson.ca 

Section 13 Nipu Barai nbarai@ryerson.ca 

Section 14 Praneeth Sakhamuri praneeth.sakhamuri@ryerson.ca 

Section 15 Praneeth Sakhamuri praneeth.sakhamuri@ryerson.ca 

Section 16 Andisheh Keikha andisheh.keikha@ryerson.ca 

Section 17 Andisheh Keikha andisheh.keikha@ryerson.ca 

Section 18 Andisheh Keikha andisheh.keikha@ryerson.ca 

Section 19 Iris Choi jchoi@ee.ryerson.ca 

 


